4/14/13 Virtual Tabulator

Virtual Regional Qualifiers Practice Meet - April 13th, 2013
Results

Accounting - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Argyle HS Connor Kane, Brian Mooney, Morgan Gumbert 3A 10 903
2 Kaufman HS Dakota Nicholas, AJ Hurtado, Patrick Weathersby 3A 14 596
3 Needville HS Danielle Baker, Willam Schodek, Amy Dietrich 3A 25 360
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Accounting - Individual

Rank Name
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14

Justin Hutchison

Connor Kane

Brian Mooney

Dakota Nicholas
Morgan Gumbert

Kaitlin White
Brian Kansaki
Al Hurtado

Patrick Weathersby

Danielle Baker

Kristen Stambaugh
William Schodek

Amy Dietrich
Shelby Dodge

Calculator - Team

Rank School

1 Argyle HS

2 Liberty Hill HS

3 Nolan Catholic HS
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School

Paris HS
Argyle HS
Argyle HS
Kaufman HS
Argyle HS
Argyle HS
Argyle HS
Kaufman HS
Kaufman HS
Needville HS
Kaufiman HS
Needville HS
Needville HS
Needville HS

Students
Ross Coker, Davis Coghlan, Matthew Hayden
Melissa Shine, Cassie Jackman, Shea Rozmiarek

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

Virtual Tabulator

District Grade Level

13
10
10
14
10
10
10
14
14
25
14
25
25
25

Justin Hoang, Andrea Nguyen, Henri Chung

12
12
12
12
12
11
12
10
12
12
10
10
11
11

Score Tie Breaker
375
323
300
285
280
277
251
166
145
145
145
130
85
60

Conference District Total Score

3A 10 752
3A 8 496
3A 33 272
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Calculator - Individual

Rank Name

1 Ross Coker

2 Davis Coghlan

3 Matthew Hayden
4 Rhiannon Mohar
5 Melissa Shine

6 Cooper Rodgers
7 Arya Monticino
8 Colton Hinnrichs
9 Hayden Little

10 Cassie Jackman
11 Kevin Gregory
12 Shea Rozmiarek
13 Samantha Rider
14 Robert Nickle

15 Haley Owen

16 Ben Irons

17 Jessica Schweitzer
18 Justin Hoang

19 Andrea Nguyen
20 Henri Chung

21 Kenneth Dinh
22 Ann Lee
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School

Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Liberty Hill HS
Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Liberty Hill HS
Mineral Wells HS
Liberty Hill HS
Argyle HS

Liberty Hill HS
Needville HS
Argyle HS

Liberty Hill HS
Nolan Catholic HS
Nolan Catholic HS
Nolan Catholic HS
Nolan Catholic HS
Nolan Catholic HS

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

Virtual Tabulator

District Grade Level

10
10
10
10
8

10
10
10
10
8

6

8

10
8

25
10
8

33
33
33
33
33

10
12
11
10
12
10
10
11
10
12
12
11
10
12
12
11
11
9

11
10
10
9

Score

280
266
206
206
199
185
183
178
157
150
148
147
136
129
129
122
115
105
95

72

62

12

Tie Breaker
26.0
25.0
17.0
14.0
55.0
12.0
12.0
10.0
7.0
45.0

60.0
10.0
35.0

11.0
25.0
25.0
30.0
35.0
25.0
25.0
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Computer Science - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Needville HS William Schodek, Austin Mager, Shane Becker 3A 25 584
2 Rockport Fulton HS Huettel, Richey, Picarazzi, Gabby, Gilkerson, Zach  3A 30 570
3 Argyle HS Matthew Goodpaster, Victor Graf, Cutler McMartin 3A 10 262
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Computer Science - Individual

Rank Name

1 Huettel, Richey

2 William Schodek

3 Austin Mager

4 Shane Becker

5 Haley Owen

6 Picarazzi, Gabby
7 Gilkerson, Zach

8 Cochran, Zack

9 Logan Watkins

10 Cameron Egger

11 Matthew Goodpaster
12 Matthew Nick

13 Matthew Hendrick
14 Manahan, Joey

15 Victor Graf

16 Jake Burchard

17 Cutler McMartin
18 Dakota Nicholas
19 Bryant Howington
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School

Rockport Fulton HS
Needville HS
Needville HS
Needville HS
Needville HS
Rockport Fulton HS
Rockport Fulton HS
Rockport Fulton HS
Needville HS
Needville HS
Argyle HS
Needville HS
Needville HS
Rockport Fulton HS
Argyle HS

Alvarado HS
Argyle HS
Kaufiman HS
Alvarado HS

Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

Virtual Tabulator

30
25
25
25
25
30
30
30
25
25
10
25
25
30
10
7

10
14
7

12
10
10
12
12
12
12
12
11
9

11
10
10
9

12
12
12
12
11

224
200
198
186
184
174
172
140
138
126
118
114
108
104
92
58
52
8

6

95.0
87.5
91.9
91.4
82.5
84.0
82.0
83.0
69.2
72.7
69.7
71.0
76.9
71.0
69.2

54.5
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Current Events - Team

Rank School

Students
1 Iowa Park HS  Kaleb Kendell, Jadey Richie, Skyllar McDaniel

Virtual Tabulator

2 La Vernia HS  JP Montgomery, Jonathan Jupe, Chris Ellen

Current Events - Individual

Rank Name

Kaleb Kendell
Zachary Nash
Jonathan Carroll
Jadey Richie

JP Montgomery
Jonathan Jupe
Ronnie Knight
Skyllar McDaniel
Kelsey Kusman
Chris Ellen

TJ Bullock

12 Bradyn Fulton
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Literary Criticism - Team

School

Iowa Park HS
Paris HS
Alvarado HS
Iowa Park HS
La Vernia HS
La Vernia HS
Kaufiman HS
Iowa Park HS
Nolan Catholic HS
La Vernia HS
La Vernia HS
Alvarado HS

Rank School Students

1 Argyle HS Audra Webbe, Hannah Wiseman, Brooke Ridenour
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Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District Grade Level

5
13
7
5
28
28
14
5
33
28
28
7

Conference
3A
3A

11
12
10
12
12
12
10
12
11
11
11
9

Conference

3A

District Total Score

5
28

Score

26
25
25
23
22
20
19
19
18
18
15
9

District Total Score

10

68
60

Tie Breaker

176
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Literary Criticism - Individual

Rank Name School

1 Audra Webbe Argyle HS

2 Hannah Wiseman Argyle HS

3 Brooke Ridenour Argyle HS

4 Erika Abernathy Argyle HS
Math - Team

Rank School Students

1 Argyle HS

2

Conference

3A
3A
3A
3A

Virtual Tabulator

District

10
10
10
10

Ross Coker, Davis Coghlan, Matthew Hayden

12
11
12
12

Liberty Hil HS Shea Rozmiarek, Garrett Maples, Cameron Speegle

Math - Individual

Rank Name
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Ross Coker
Davis Coghlan
Matthew Hayden
Shea Rozmiarek
Kara Peak
Garrett Maples
Rhiannon Mohar
Cameron Speegle
Hayden Little
Reed Cross
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School

Argyle HS
Argyle HS
Argyle HS

Liberty Hill HS

Argyle HS

Liberty Hill HS

Argyle HS

Liberty Hill HS

Argyle HS

Liberty Hill HS

Grade Level

Conference District Total Score
846
508

3A
3A

Sc
62
58
56
54

Conference District Grade Level

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

10
10
10
8
10
8
10
8
10
8

10
12
11
11
12
12
10
12
10
12

ore

10
8

Score Tie Breaker

334
274
238
200
170
162
148
146
124
124

Tie Breaker

98.2
97.9
97.6
87.5
79.5
90.3
96.2
77.1
95.5
84.6

7116
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3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

Virtual Tabulator

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
14
8

10
14
33
10
33

Joshua Thompson, Nick Smith, Courtney Moran

11 Samantha Rider Argyle HS

12 Allison Gant Argyle HS

13 Arya Monticino Argyle HS

14 Ben Irons Argyle HS

15 Colton Wilkes Argyle HS

16 Haylee Whitworth Argyle HS

17 Colton Hinnrichs Argyle HS

18 Matthew White Argyle HS

19 Dakota Nicholas Kaufman HS

20 Jordan Marsh Liberty Hill HS

21 Cooper Rodgers Argyle HS

22 Patrick Weathersby Kaufman HS

23 Justin Hoang Nolan Catholic HS

24 Matthew Goodpaster  Argyle HS

25 Henri Chung Nolan Catholic HS
Number Sense - Team

Rank School Students

1 Argyle HS Ross Coker, Colton Katzen, Jack Graham

2 Hirschi HS

3

Liberty Hil HS  Shea Rozmiarek, Jordan Marsh, Cameron Speegle

Number Sense - Individual

Rank Name

1

Ross Coker
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School
Argyle HS

Conference District Grade Level

3A

10

10
11
10
11
11
10
11
11
12

10
12

11
10

120
118
114
100
100
94
94
88
84
76
70
66
58
50
44

87.5
95.2
87.0
81.8
66.7
81.0
60.6
70.8

100.0
76.5

90.9
81.8
80.0

Conference District Total Score

3A
3A
3A

10

10
5
8

713
541
286

Score Tie Breaker

357
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Joshua Thompson
Colton Katzen
Nick Smith

Jack Graham
Matthew Hayden
Jared Cole

Shea Rozmiarek
Will Blake

Regina Harshbarger
Courtney Moran
Matthew White
Kevin Gregory
Hannah Smyers
Rachel Pasteka
Jordan Marsh
Colton Wilkes
Cameron Egger
Cameron Speegle
Alex Rosales
Sarah Harshbarger
Adam Gamez
Henri Chung
Shane Becker
Clayton Oehrlein

Austin Rivera
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Hirschi HS
Argyle HS
Hirschi HS
Argyle HS
Argyle HS
Argyle HS
Liberty Hill HS
Argyle HS
Lampasas HS
Hirschi HS
Argyle HS
Mineral Wells HS
Needville HS
Needville HS
Liberty Hill HS
Argyle HS
Needville HS
Liberty Hill HS
Liberty Hill HS
Lampasas HS
Lampasas HS
Nolan Catholic HS
Needville HS
Liberty Hill HS
Lampasas HS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

Virtual Tabulator

5
10
5
10
10
10
8
10
8
5
10
6
25
25
8
10
25

33
25

11
11
12
11
11
11
11
9

12
10
11
12
9

12
9

11
9

12
11
9

12
10
12
9

9

249
195
176
161
154
143
136
126
124
116
105
103
102
82
80
72
70
70
63
57
56
48
47
36
15
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27 Kenneth Dinh Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 10 2

Science - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Argyle HS Carson Wells, Victor Graf, Ross Coker 3A 10 720
2 La Feria HS  Ricardo Ibarra, Andrea Guerrero, Julie King 3A 32 378
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Science - Individual

Rank Name

1
2
3

10

11

12

13

14
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School

Carson Wells Argyle HS

Victor Graf
Ross Coker

Ricardo
Ibarra

Allison Gant
Hugh Devine

Jared Moon

Andrea
QGuerrero

Julie King

Jett Monroe
Alex Allen

Samantha
Rider

Micheal
Clancy

Haylee
Whitworth

Argyle HS
Argyle HS

La Feria HS

Argyle HS
Argyle HS

Burkburnett
HS

La Feria HS

La Feria HS
Argyle HS

Burkburnett
HS

Argyle HS

La Feria HS

Argyle HS

Conference District
3A 10
3A 10
3A 10
3A 32
3A 10
3A 10
3A 5
3A 32
3A 32
3A 10
3A 5
3A 10
3A 32
3A 10

Grade
Leve

12
12
10

11

11
10

11

11

11
10

12

10

11

10

Score

276
226
218

202

158
114

108

98

78
62

58

52

52

46

Virtual Tabulator

Tie
Breaker
84.5
80.4

84.6

82.8

73.2
65.7

70.0

89.0

87.5
84.6

73.33

50.0

44.0

58.8

Biology Chemistry Physics

76
84
20

72

44
38

70

40

28
56

28

42

42

96
44
86

88

56
18

38

58

48
6

24

38

104
98
112

42

58
58

14
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Biology - Individual

Rank Name
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Victor Graf
Carson Wells
Ricardo Ibarra
Jared Moon
Jett Monroe
Allison Gant
Samantha Rider

Haylee Whitworth

Andrea Guerrero

Hugh Devine
Julie King

Alex Allen
Ross Coker
Micheal Clancy
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School

Argyle HS
Argyle HS

La Feria HS
Burkburnett HS
Argyle HS
Argyle HS
Argyle HS
Argyle HS

La Feria HS
Argyle HS

La Feria HS
Burkburnett HS
Argyle HS

La Feria HS

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

Virtual Tabulator

District Grade Level

10
10
32
5

10
10
10
10
32
10
32
5

10
32

12
12
11
11
10
11
10
10
11
10
11
12
10
11

Score
84
76
72
70
56
44
42
42
40
38
28
28
20
0

Tie Breaker
226.0
276.0
202.0
108.0
62.0
158.0
52.0
46.0
98.0
114.0
78.0
58.0
218.0
52.0

12/16



4/14/13 Virtual Tabulator

Chemistry - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Carson Wells Argyle HS 3A 10 12 96 276.0
2 Ricardo Ibarra La Feria HS 3A 32 11 88 202.0
3 Ross Coker Argyle HS 3A 10 10 86 218.0
4 Andrea Guerrero La Feria HS 3A 32 11 58 98.0
5 Allison Gant Argyle HS 3A 10 11 56 158.0
6 Julie King La Feria HS 3A 32 11 48 78.0
7 Victor Graf Argyle HS 3A 10 12 44 226.0
8 Jared Moon Burkburnett HS ~ 3A 5 11 38 108.0
9 Micheal Clancy La Feria HS 3A 32 11 38 52.0
10 Alex Allen Burkburnett HS ~ 3A 5 12 24 58.0
11 Hugh Devine Argyle HS 3A 10 10 18 114.0
12 Jett Monroe Argyle HS 3A 10 10 6 62.0
13 Samantha Rider Argyle HS 3A 10 10 6 52.0
14 Haylee Whitworth ~ Argyle HS 3A 10 10 6 46.0
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Physics - Individual

Rank Name

Ross Coker
Carson Wells
Victor Graf
Allison Gant
Hugh Devine
Ricardo Ibarra
Micheal Clancy
Alex Allen
Samantha Rider
Julie King
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Jared Moon
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Andrea Guerrero
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Jett Monroe

School

Argyle HS
Argyle HS
Argyle HS
Argyle HS
Argyle HS

La Feria HS

La Feria HS
Burkburnett HS
Argyle HS

La Feria HS
Burkburnett HS
La Feria HS
Argyle HS

14 Haylee Whitworth ~ Argyle HS

Social Studies - Team

Rank School

1 Needville HS
2 Liberty Hill HS
3 La Vernia HS
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Students

Diana Merino, Allison Moreno, Omar Mendez
Danielle Tatro, Cole Weber, Logan Hageman
Matthew Pittman, Chris Ellen, Jonathan Jupe

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

Virtual Tabulator

District Grade Level

10
10
10
10
10
32
32
5

10
32
5

32
10
10

10
12
12
11
10
11
11
12
10
11
11
11
10
10

Conference
3A
3A
3A

Score

112
104
98
58
58
42
14

S O O Nk A

2

District Total Score

25
8
28

Tie Breaker
218.0
276.0
226.0
158.0
114.0
202.0
52.0
58.0
52.0
78.0
108.0
98.0
62.0
46.0

109
108
104
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Social Studies - Individual

Rank Name

1 Diana Merino

2 Matthew Pittman

3 Zachary Nash

4 Danielle Tatro

5 Cole Weber

6 Chris Ellen

7 Allison Moreno

8 Logan Hageman

9 Omar Mendez

10 Bridgette Gallander
11 Dylan Ruthart

12 Clint Harper

13 Meghan Whitehead
14 Sophia Pentland

15 Amber Underwood
16 Jonathan Jupe

17 Donovan Mims

18 Sheldon Smith

19 Bryant Howington
20 Patrick Sullivan

21 James Casey
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School
Needville HS
La Vernia HS
Paris HS
Liberty Hill HS
Liberty Hill HS
La Vernia HS
Needville HS
Liberty Hill HS
Needville HS
Liberty Hill HS
Paris HS
Needville HS
Liberty Hill HS
Paris HS
Alvarado HS
La Vernia HS
Paris HS
Alvarado HS
Alvarado HS
La Vernia HS
Needville HS

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

Virtual Tabulator

District Grade Level

25
28
13
8
8
28
25
8
25
8
13
25
8
13
7
28
13
7
7
28
25

11
11
12
9

10
11
10
10
10
11
12
12
9

10
10
12
12
12
11
10
10

Score

45
41
39
38
37
37
34
33
30
28
28
28
27
27
27
26
25
22
17
16
14

Tie Breaker
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Spelling - Individual

Rank Name

1 Mark De Los Santos
2 Dalton Nix

3 Jesyka Bird

4 Andrea Nguyen

5 Cassandra Deakin

6 Shikha Prakash
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School

Nolan Catholic HS
Iowa Park HS
Lampasas HS
Nolan Catholic HS
Lampasas HS
Paris HS

Conference District Grade Level

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

Virtual Tabulator

33

33

13

9
10
9
11
11
9

Score Tie Breaker

96
78
46
46
44
36

18.0
15.0
9.0
8.0
9.0
9.0
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